
PRATT COUNTY, KANSAS
 2024 Levies based on $1000 valuation

County Valuation 2024 187,000,842

COUNTY LEVIES STATE LEVIES COLLEGE

GENERAL 79-1946 17.994 STATE EDUCATIONAL BLDG 1.000 GENERAL 71-204 42.003

ROAD & BRIDGE 68-5,101 19.307 STATE INSTITUTIONAL 0.500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 72-53,115

HEALTH 65-204 0.961 TOTAL 42.003
BOND & INT 10-113 0.602 TOTAL 1.5

APPRAISER'S COST 19-436 1.501 CITIES BYERS COATS CULLISON IUKA PRATT PRESTON SAWYER

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT 12-16, 102 16.771 VALUATION 144,069 839,278 959,298 1,857,829 51,717,889 656,096 1,087,661
CAPITAL IMP 19-120 0

NOXIOUS WEED 2-1318 1.134 GENERAL 12-101a 32.936 17.923 12.000 16.590 47.872 85.621 9.259

SENIOR SERVICES 12-1680 1.263 LIBRARY 12-1220 3.998

ELECTION 25-2201A 0.807 BOND & INT 10-113

AMBULANCE 65-6113 3.348 SP FIRE 12-110B

LAKE 19-2803E 0.166 FIRE EQ 80-1520 1.355 1.000

TORT LIABILITY 2-1318

NOXIOUS WEED 2-1318 0.252

EMP BENEFITS

12-16-102

TOTAL 32.936 17.923 12.000 17.945 53.122 85.621 9.259

TOTAL 63.85452.546

SCHOOL DISTRICTS GENERAL CAP OUT SUPP GENERAL B & I RECREATIONREC EMP BENTOTAL

 Valuation 72-5142 72-53,113 72-5147         10-113          12-1927          79-1928

USD 382 91,960,050 20.000 7.240 14.544 13.014 0.000 0.000 54.798

USD 438 33,224,772 20.000 7.969 24.851 0.000 0.000 0.000 52.820

USD 474 1,219,631 20.000 8.000 25.202 0.000 2.000 0.000 55.202

USD 332 30,374,841 20.000 6.827 11.093 11.494 0.000 0.000 49.414

USD 349 691,965 20.000 7.939 24.910 0.000 4.989 0.000 57.838

USD 351 1,106,644 20.000 7.980 18.305 0.000 1.000 0.000 47.285

USD 254 3,543,981 20.000 7.629 23.913 0.000 1.710 0.000 53.252
USD 310 863,778 20.000 7.979 21.995 8.338 0.000 0.000 58.312925,823
TOWNSHIPS VALUATION  GENERAL FIRE CEMETERY TOTAL CEMETERIES

TWP NO. 6 46,253,251 1.033  1.033 CARMI 1.460

TWP NO. 7 5,476,570 1.980 1.980 PLEASANT VALLEY 0.201

TWP NO. 8 6,351,206 4.610 4.610 SUNSET 0.4

TWP NO. 9 14,155,267 0.642 0.642 ISABEL 0.575

TWP NO 10 4,813,089 0.951 0.270 1.221

TWP NO. 11 8,708,752 1.296 1.296

TWP NO. 12 43,980,587 0.152 1.642 1.794 AIRPORT AUTHORITY 4.000
 

 

I hereby certify that the levies are true and correct for Pratt County Kansas for the year 2020.year 2024
Lori Voss
Pratt County Clerk



BYERS 1   COATS 2 CULLISON  3 IUKA 5 PRATT 6 PRESTON 7 SAWYER 9  

       

State State State State State State State

County County County County County County County

City City City City City City City

TWP 8 TWP 10 TWP 9 TWP 107 TWP 6 TWP 11

USD 438 USD 438 USD 438 USD 382 USD 382 USD 382 USD 438

College College College College College College College

 Sunset Cem  Airport PV Cemetery

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

TOWNSHIPS

Township No. 6 332 Township No. 6 349CC Township No. 6 349PV Township No. 6 382 CC Township No 6 382CCDD

    O6O O61 O62 O63 O64 O65

State State State State State State

County County County County County County

TWP 6 TWP 6 TWP 6 TWP 6 TWP 6 Twp 6

USD 310 USD 332 USD 349 USD 349 USD 382 USD 382

College College College College College College

PV Cem Carmi Cem PV Cem Carmi Cem Carmi Cem

Total Total Total Total Total Total

Township No. 6 382PV Township No. 6 382 Township No. 7 349 Township No. 7 382 Township No. 7 382DD Township No. 7 438

O66 O67 O7O O71 O72 O73

State State State State State State

County County County County County County

Twp 6 Twp 6 TWP 7 Twp 7 TWP 7 TWP 7

USD 382 USD 382 USD 349 USD 382 USD 382 USD 438

College College College College College College

PV Cem

Total Total Total Total Total Total

Township No. 8 351 Township No. 8 438 Township No. 9 382 Township No. 9 438 Township No. 9 438 SCSC Township No. 9 474

O80 O81 O9O O91 O92 O93

State State State State State State

County County County County County County

TWP 8 TWP 8 TWP 9 TWP 9 TWP 9 TWP 9

USD 351 USD 438 USD 382 USD 438 USD 438 USD 474

College College College College College College

SC CEM

Total Total Total Total Total Total

Township No 9 474SC Township No. 10 382 Township No. 11 254 Township No 11 254SCIC Township No. 11 332 IC

O94  112

State State State State State State

County County County County County County

TWP 9 TWP 10 TWP 10 Twp 11 TWP 11 TWP 11

USD 474 USD 382 USD 438 USD 254 USD 254 USD 332

College College College College College College

Sunset Cemetery Isabel Cemetery Isabel Cemetery

Total Total Total Total Total Total

Township No 11 382 Township No. 11 438 Township No. 12 254 Township No. 12 332 Township No 12 382 Township NO. 12 438

 

State State State State State State

County County County County County County

TWP 11 TWP 11 TWP 12 TWP 12 TWP 12 TWP 12

USD 382 USD 438 USD254 USD 332 USD 382 USD 438

College College College College College College

Total Total Total Total Total Total

42.003 42.003 42.003

63.854

9.259

54.798 52.820

42.003

CITIES
 

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

32.936 17.923 12.000 17.945 53.122 85.621

63.854

0.642 1.980 1.033

42.003

63.85463.854 63.854

52.820

0.400 4.000 0.201

4.610 1.221

42.003

1.296

52.820

42.003

179.321 173.219 182.080 219.277 249.010

63.854 63.854

52.820 54.798 54.798

170.732

Township No. 6 310PV

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

197.723

63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854

1.033 1.033 1.033 1.033 1.033 1.033

58.312 49.414 57.838 57.838 54.798 54.798

42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003

0.201 1.460 0.201 1.460 1.460

166.903 157.804 167.688 166.429 164.648 164.648

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854

1.033 1.033 1.980 1.980 1.9801.98

54.798 54.798 57.838 54.798 54.798 52.820

42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003

0.201

163.389 163.188 167.175 164.135 164.135 162.157

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854

4.610 4.610 0.642 0.642 0.642 0.642

47.285 52.820 54.798 52.820 52.820 55.202

42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003

0.400

159.252 164.787 162.797 160.819 161.219 163.201

Township No. 10   438

100 101 110 111

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854

0.642 1.221 1.221 1.296 1.296 1.296

55.202 54.798 52.820 53.252 53.252 49.414

42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003

0.400 0.575 0.575

163.601 163.376 161.398 161.905 162.480 158.642

113 114 120 121 122 123

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854 63.854

54.798 52.820

1.296 1.296 1.794 1.794 1.794 1.794

161.971

42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003 42.003

63.854

163.451 161.473 162.403 158.565 163.949

54.798 52.820 53.252 49.414



 

 

 


